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    We complete our listing of the largest known collections in the hobby... 

CATEGORY 

 

Souvenir Sets 

Space 

Spain 

Sport.Events

(bookie) 

Sports (no Jewelites) 

Stamp Offers 

Standard Match Co. 

Star Match Co. 

Statler Hotels 

Steamboats 

Steel Co.'s 

Stickybacks 

Stop Lites 

Stouffer's 

Superba Quality 

Suns 

Super-Slim 

Box,Univ 

Superba Quality 

Superior Motels 

Swans 

Swastikas 

Sweden 

Swedish Box 

(smfoil) 

Switzerland 

T.G.I. Friday 

COLLECTOR 

 

Don Marquette, AR 

Les Hufford, OH 

?, CAN 

Seymour Shedlow, IL 

Charlie Specht, IL 

?, CAN 

Mike Prero, CA 

Bill Retskin, NC 

Ralph Brann, IN 

Chester Crill, CA 

John Nichols, NM 

Dan Bitter, OK 

Fred Kuecke, CO 

Ralph Brann, IN 

Seymour Shedlow, IL 

Chester Crill, CA 

Andy Anderson, MO 

Seymour Shedlow, IL 

Ralph Brann, IN 

Chester Crill, CA 

Seymour Shedlow, IL 

Win Lang, CA 

Andy Anderson, MO 

Win Lang, CA 

Wayne Eadie, NY 

?, CAN 

Mike Prero, CA 

Les Hufford, OH 

SIZE 
 

74 

64 

332 

198 

3789 

85 

7 

300 

45 

242 

105 

198 

39 

148 

1 

462 

222 

1 

169 

146 

3 

500 

786 

563 

83 

1132 

692 

117 

AS OF 
 

1/99 

8/93 

9/93 

5/01 

9/93 

9/93 

12/00 

10/87 

4/93 

12/99 

5/93 

7/00 

4/93 

4/93 

5/01 

12/99 

7/96 

5/01 

4/93 

12/99 

5/01 

6/97 

7/96 

6/97 

1/01 

9/93 

1/97 

8/93 

Taverns 

Taxi 

Telephone Co.'s 

Telephone #s, Low 

Tennessee 

Texas 

Texas Centennial 

Texas Road House 

Thank You's 

Theatres 

Thunderbirds 

Tigers 

Tikis 

Title Co.'s 

Tobacco Stores 

Toilets 

Totems poles 

Towns (same 

name) 

Towns (WI) 

Tractors/Fm Equip. 

Trademarks 

Trader Vic's 

Trains 

Travelodge 

Trees (no palm) 

Trucklines 

Trucks, Forklift 

True-Color 

Turkeys 

Dave Kennaday, PA 

Win Lang, CA 

Win Lang, CA 

Stuart Bergman, TX 

Randy Waite, OH 

Mel Garrett, KS 

Don Marquette, AR 

Carmine Arpino, CT 

Cheryl Crill, CA 

Don /Carol 

Fisher,WA 

Jo Wilding, TX 

Jo Wilding, TX 

Don/Carol Fisher,WA 

Chester Crill, CA 

Bob McMillan, FL 

Seymour Shedlow, IL 

Tom Gray, IA 

Mike Prero, CA 

Fred Houk, FL 

Marie Harbison, PA 

Frank Lawton, CA 

Chester Crill, CA 

Bob Smith, KY 

Art Houser, NY 

Mel Garrett, KS 

Chester Crill, CA 

Chester Crill, CA 

Ellen Gutting, NV 

Mike Samuels, DC 

4386 

984 

2405 

19 

30 

2339 

109 

176 

287 

702 

85 

381 

101 

115 

916 

961 

1405 

256 

54 

249 

966 

481 

4064 

47 

135 

93 

55 

45 

40 

137 

12/00 

6/97 

4/93 

6/93 

6/00 

6/93 

5/01 

5/00 

12/99 

4/00 

5/93 

1/99 

7/00 

12/99 

4/01 

5/01 

6/97 

12/00 

4/01 

4/93 

10/88 

6/93 

1/01 

5/93 

6/93 

12/99 

6/93 

9/00 

2/99 

9/00 
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Turtles 

Typewriters 

U.S.O. 

U.S.S.MississippiConj

. 

Uniglo 

Union Blor-R-Match 

Union Match (no foot) 

Union Match Quality 

Union Quality 

Unions 

United Engineering 

Universal XL 

Universal Safety-First 

Utah 

V.F.W. 

Vacuum (radio) tubes 

VD 

Vegetables 

Velvet 

Vending Co./

machines 

Vermont 

Village Inns 

Virginia 

Vista-Lite 

Wagons/Carriages 

Walgreen Drug St. 

Washington 

Washington, DC 

Waterfalls 

Watermelons 

Weddings 

West Virginia 

Westin Hotels 

Whales 

Whiskey 

Willens & Co. 

Windmills 

Wine 

Wisconsin 

Witches 

Wolves 

Woodies 

World Fairs 

World Fair,Brus. '58 

World Fair,Ca.Pac.Ex 

World 

Fair,CanCon.'67 

World Fair, Chic. '33 

WorldFair,GoldGate.

E 

World Fair,Mont. Ex 

World Fair,Mos. '80 

World Fair,NY '39-40 

World Fair, NY '64-65 

World Fair, Nashvi 

'82 

World Fair,NewOr. 

Bill Longenecker, PA 

Dorothy Fry, OH 

Jim Moffett, CA 

Frank Lawton, CA 

Mel Garrett, KS 

Bill Retskin, NC 

Art Houser, NY 

Mike Prero, CA 

Mike Prero, CA  

Judi Wittwer, AZ 

Win Lang, CA 

D. Longenecker,PA 

Jeff Davis, TX 

Seymour Shedlow, IL 

Chester Crill, CA 

Judi Wittwer, AZ 

Ellen Gutting, NV 

Win Lang, CA 

Tom Gray, IA 

Win Lang, CA 

Dave Hampton, CA 

Marie Harbison, PA 

Seymour Shedlow, IL 

Win Lang, CA 

Marie Harbison, PA 

Ed Brassard, WA 

Jim Moffett, CA 

Dave Kennaday, PA 

Win Lang, CA 

Bill Furlong, NV 

Chester Crill, CA 

Andy Anderson, MO 

Mike Prero, CA 

Dan Bitter, OK 

Bob Oliver, FL 

Win Lang, CA 

Cheryl Crill, CA 

Chester Crill, CA 

Dan Bitter, OK 

Paul Moyer, CA 

Don Marquette, AR 

Don Marquette, AR 

Don Marquette, AR 

Don Marquette, AR 

Don Marquette, AR 

Don Marquette, AR 

Don Marquette, AR 

Stuart Bergman, TX 

Don Marquette, AR 

Don Marquette, AR 

Don Marquette, AR 

Don Marquette, AR 

Don Marquette, AR 

Don Marquette, AR 

Don Marquette, AR 

Don Marquette, AR 

Don Marquette, AR 

Don Marquette, AR 

Don Marquette, AR 

1027

7 

10 

23 

6 

120 

750 

9 

73 

33 

248 

2253 

36 

26 

167 

3 

270 

571 

165 

1169 

264 

356 

123 

1215 

860 

210 

2 

2765 

489 

419 

225 

374 

123 

419 

347 

1164 

23 

72 

8749 

1479 

21 

21 

21 

38 

64 

37 

1 

390 

66 

9 

5 

1 

1 

16 

8 

7 

7 

4 

60 

6/00 

10/89 

10/88 

6/93 

10/88 

9/97 

12/00 

12/00 

10/89 

4/93 

1/01 

5/01 

5/01 

11/96 

5/01 

9/00 

6/97 

6/97 

6/97 

10/88 

4/93 

5/01 

6/97 

4/93 

12/00 

6/93 

12/00 

6/97 

4/93 

12/99 

7/96 

12/00 

7/99 

10/87 

6/97 

12/99 

6/93 

10/98 

12/93 

5/01 

5/01 

5/01 

5/01 

5/01 

5/01 

5/01 

6/93 

5/01 

5/01 

5/01 

5/01 

5/01 

5/01 

5/01 

5/01 

5/01 

5/01 

5/01 

5/01 

'84 

World Fair, Pac.Int'l 

World Fair,ParisInt. Ex 

World Fair,San Ant.'68 

World Fair, Seattle '62 

World Fair,Spokane'74 

World 

Fair,Tex.Centen. 

World Fair, Tulsa 

Expo 

Seymour Shedlow, 

IL 

Ray Vigeant, CT 

Win Lang, CA 

Chester Crill, CA 

Win Lang, CA 

Wayne Behymer, 

MO 

Riche Greene, NJ 

 

3 

80 

499 

122 

108 

4925 

75 

 

1/99 

6/97 

12/99 

6/97 

10/89 

1/01 

 

 


